
OUTDOOR RECESSED

VITA S2 COB LED

IP

Body INOX cover and die cast aluminium body

SOURCE
Chip on board (COB) LED VOSSLOH ActiveLine LED Module • OSRAM Prevaled coin 50 G1 Module (ON BOARD)

	

regulation Manufactured in accordance with EN  60598-1 and CE 93/68/EOK

Protection degree 
against moisture  
and dust 

IP65

FACE Inox Antimagnetic

OSRAM PrevalLED Coin 50G1 Module

* Τo create the final product code add after their original prefix the orange numbers or letters, inside the parentheses,  
	 according to your choice. **Available in other colours, see page 10.

COLOUR

WHITE
(-01)

BLACK
(-03)

OTHER**
(-ΧΧ)

LED 
DRIVER

ON - OFF
(C)

CODE*

7640

CRI

80
(8)

KELVIN

3000K
(3)

4000K
(4)

10,7W
(1)

12,9W
(3)

REFLECTOR
DEGREES

24°
(24)

40°
(40)

WATT

6,2W
(6)

9,3W
(9)

REFLECTOR
DEGREES

12°
(12)

25°
(25)

36°
(36)

COLOUR

WHITE
(-01)

BLACK
(-03)

INOX
(IN)

LED 
DRIVER

ON - OFF
(C)

CODE*

7629

CRI

80
(8)

KELVIN

3000K
(3)

4000K
(4)

FINAL CODE

76 _ _ _
(WATT)

_ _
(KELVIN)

_ _
(CRI)

_ _
(REFLECTOR DEGREES)

_
(LED DRIVER)

- _ _
(COLOUR)

COLOUR 
TEMPERATURE 

KELVIN

6,2W
@350mA

9,3W
@350mA

Lm Lm/W Lm Lm/W

3000K 615 99 1200 129

4000K 645 104 1252 135

COLOUR 
TEMPERATURE 

KELVIN

10,7W
@350mA

12,9W
@350mA

Lm Lm/W Lm Lm/W

3000K 1100 103 1360 105

4000K 1200 112 1430 111

*Luminus flux & power consuption of led. Φωτεινή ροή
& κατανάλωση πυρήνα led. 

Cutting Hole Diameter 130 mm

150 mm
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LED VOSSLOH ActiveLine LED Module


